Fashion Show



Exhibitor #
(Office Use Only)

003



2024 Sioux County Fair

4-H Fashion Show - July 12, 2024



Entries due by July 1.

Class information can be found in the Sioux County 4-H Fairbook at: http://go.unl.edu/siouxcofair

Class #	Item Description		
tor's Name (Print)			

Entries can be mai	iled, emailed, or dropped	d off at the Nebraska	Extension Office in	n the Sioux County	/ Courthouse

UNL Extension in Sioux County Phone: (308) 668-2428 Email: mmracek2@unl.edu
PO Box 277

Harrison, NE 69346

